17 Nisan 2004 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
YAVUZSTAR(1)

BERTAY(2)
NAZLUS(9)
DARING BARBAR(3)
LONE STAR(4)
SLASH(8)
SNIPER(10)

MR .JACKAL(5)

SABRINOGLU(7)

10 ROTATIF(6)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yad
3yde
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3yae
3yde

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)49.000 &
1.)7.350 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - ONDY |

DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - GUNS NROSES
EAGLEEYED (USA) - RNCE ABHANN (IRE)
BARBAR - HOW DARE YOU

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - PHLIFPA
PLEASANT TAP (USA) - ROSEDALE (USA)
PENNINE WALK (IRE) - ON

COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - JASVE
OCEAN CREST (USA) - IHARA

DANEHLL DANCER (IRE) - HONESTY (IRE

IKILI( ) :7,10 £, TABELA BAHIS( ) 3,49 © Cikan 1 Atla: 0,29 ©

KV-8

2.)19.600 ¢

2)2940¢%
Siklet Jokey
59 ABIRDAL
58 0.0ZTURK
56,5 B.KURDU
58 S.BOYRAZ
58 O.OZELCANAT
58 O.KAYA
56,5 F.CAKAR
58 Y.TUNG
58 NIYAZI KONUK
58 E.CANKILIC

58 kg,
3.)9.800 ¢
3.)1470 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii
MUT. OLGER AGU\EN
S. SEL. TASBEK S.TASBEK
M NiY. POLATYAR S.GOKDEMR
K. LEV. KITAPCI O.EKINCI
G. AYD. ARIKAN KARIKAN
ERD. KALKANDELEN E.ERGOKCEN
H. IBR. SARIGOLLU C.DAY
H. IBR. SARIGOLLU C.DAY
ISADIREKLI AYARDIMCI
M ERE. DOGANBEY KS.MUCUR

1400 Gim

Derece

1.23.09

1.23.51

1.23.69

1.23.77

1.24.07

1.24.22

1.24.54

1.24.64

1.25.23

1.26.65

Ankara Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

4)4900 &
4)7354

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

1,80
6,90
1,75
7,55
11,30
15,90
6,55
6,55
23,30

5,85

4

1

HP
101

65

114

59

42

55

67

51



